
JV Congressional Extemp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Sun Lu Alhambra High School 1 2 1 4
D F. Imposta Acosta Gabrielino High School 1 1 2 4
D Janet Han-Kwan Gabrielino High School 2 2 1 5
D Nathan Kwan Gabrielino High School 4 5 4 13
D Nicholas Tuong Gabrielino High School 2 1 4 7
M Angel Colon L.A. Leadership Academy 4 2 3 9
M Joseph Cristobal L.A. Leadership Academy 3 4 3 10
M Juan Espinoza L.A. Leadership Academy 5 4 2 11
M Matthew Flores L.A. Leadership Academy 3 3 3 9
M Brenda Reyes L.A. Leadership Academy 4 4 5 13
M Vanessa Sanchez L.A. Leadership Academy 2 3 1 6
M Lucian Suarez L.A. Leadership Academy 1 3 4 8
J Maxwell Wong San Gabriel High School 3 1 2 6
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JV Dramatic Interp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Vicki Huang Alhambra High School 4 2 1 7
B Kassandra Ledesma Alhambra High School 3 4 3 10
B Kimberly Pham Alhambra High School 1 1 1 3
D Elizabeth Campos Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
D J Nice Chen Gabrielino High School 3 3 1 7
D Patrick Chiang Gabrielino High School 1 1 4 6
D Tiffany Chung Gabrielino High School 2 1 2 5
D Stephanie FooYeah Gabrielino High School 4 4 3 11
D Vanessa Huynh Gabrielino High School 2 1 2 5
D Kay LAN Kha Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
D Linda Ngo Gabrielino High School 4 3 3 10
D Kay LIN Tran Gabrielino High School 2 1 3 6
D Denise Trieu Gabrielino High School 3 4 3 10
D Linda Woo Gabrielino High School 2 3 1 6
A Amber Lopez Garfield High School 3 4 2 9
J Cindy Chau San Gabriel High School 1 3 4 8
J Lisa Hong San Gabriel High School 3 3 4 10
J Joshua Sycip San Gabriel High School 4 4 4 12
J Elaine Tran San Gabriel High School 4 2 4 10
I Jordan Kunishima (drop) Schurr High School
I Nowreen Rahman Schurr High School 2 2 1 5
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JV Duo Interp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

Q Morgan Yazdi
Joyce Htet Arcadia High School 1 1 1 3

R Alexis Beatty
Leo Mandani Crescenta Valley High Scho 3 1 3 7

R Anna Shim
Shaina Shah Crescenta Valley High Scho 2 3 3 8

D Chris Lung
Vincent Chang Gabrielino High School 3 3 2 8

D Jacqueline Wong
Anny He Gabrielino High School 2 2 2 6

K Ann Yim
Rebecca Lim La Canada High School

I Micheal Martinez
Diego Avila Schurr High School 1 2 1 4
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JV Expository SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Jessica Chau Alhambra High School 4 4 4 12
B Katherine Gong Alhambra High School 2 4 3 9
B Sarah C. Tang Alhambra High School 2 4 3 9
O Wangyue Angie Zhao Flintridge Sacred Heart Aca 5 5 5 15
D Richelle Chow Gabrielino High School 3 5 2 10
D Andrea Chu Gabrielino High School 2 2 2 6
D Auntie Dang Gabrielino High School 3 1 2 6
D A Y Lssa Gu Gabrielino High School 3 3 4 10
D Angelina Liang Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Sierra Rhodes Gabrielino High School 1 2 3 6
D Alice Shen Gabrielino High School 4 3 4 11
D Caleena Sugiharto Gabrielino High School 4 1 1 6
D Sarah Tang Gabrielino High School 5 3 5 13
D Wendy Wong Gabrielino High School 1 2 1 4
I Kassady Garrison (drop) Schurr High School
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JV Foreign Extemp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Katlyn Chiu Alhambra High School 2 1 3 6
B David Huang Alhambra High School 2 2 2 6
B Andrew Pham Alhambra High School 3 4 2 9
B Juan Rosales Alhambra High School 1 2 2 5
B Ronald Tu Alhambra High School 4 2 4 10
R Timothy Choi Crescenta Valley High Scho 1 3 1 5
D Eden Ly Gabrielino High School 3 3 1 7
D David Taing Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Brianna Trinh (drop) Gabrielino High School
J Christopher Luu San Gabriel High School 3 3 4 10
J Ivan Zhang San Gabriel High School 2 1 3 6
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JV Humorous Interp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

D Ro Batcheller Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Vincent Chang Gabrielino High School 2 3 2 7
D Chris Lung Gabrielino High School 3 2 3 8
D Jeremy Nguyen Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Sierra Rhodes Gabrielino High School 2 1 3 6
D Jacqueline Wong Gabrielino High School 1 2 5 8
D Matthew Wong Gabrielino High School 3 2 5 10
D Wesley Yuan Gabrielino High School 2 4 2 8
J Ricky Le San Gabriel High School 3 3 4 10
J Ryan Lei San Gabriel High School 4 4 4 12
I Kassady Garrison (drop) Schurr High School
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JV Impromptu SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Matthew S. Chan Alhambra High School 2 2 3 7
B Katherine Gong Alhambra High School 1 2 3 6
B David Huang Alhambra High School 2 1 1 4
B Kassandra Ledesma Alhambra High School 3 2 4 9
B Andrew Pham Alhambra High School 2 1 1 4
B Juan Rosales Alhambra High School 3 1 1 5
B Ronald Tu Alhambra High School 2 1 1 4
B Winston Yan Alhambra High School 1 3 4 8
Q Sara Maung (drop) Arcadia High School
Q Morgan Yazdi Arcadia High School 1 3 2 6
R Nour Azim Crescenta Valley High Scho 2 3 2 7
R Timothy Choi Crescenta Valley High Scho 1 2 1 4
D F. Imposta Acosta Gabrielino High School 3 1 2 6
D Eden Ly Gabrielino High School 4 5 5 14
D Brianna Trinh Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
M Angel Colon (drop) L.A. Leadership Academy 3 4 6
M Joseph Cristobal L.A. Leadership Academy 4 5 5 14
M Juan Espinoza L.A. Leadership Academy 4 4 3 11
M Matthew Flores L.A. Leadership Academy 5 5 4 14
M Brenda Reyes L.A. Leadership Academy 4 2 2 8
M Vanessa Sanchez L.A. Leadership Academy 3 3 5 11
M Lucian Suarez L.A. Leadership Academy 5 4 2 11
J Christian Le San Gabriel High School 4 4 4 12
J Christopher Luu San Gabriel High School 3 4 3 10
J Ivan Zhang San Gabriel High School 1 4 3 8
L Vincent Li (drop) San Marino High School
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JV National Extemp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Matthew S. Chan Alhambra High School 3 4 4 11
B Bryan Kwong Alhambra High School 2 3 2 7
R William Bleveans Crescenta Valley High Scho 2 2 2 6
D Lloyd Kwan Gabrielino High School 4 4 1 9
D Stanley Lee Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Andy Sove Gabrielino High School 1 2 3 6
D Leon Tran Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Dother Wong Gabrielino High School 2 1 3 6
D Michael Yu Gabrielino High School 3 2 2 7
K Naomi Stephen (drop) La Canada High School
J Christian Le San Gabriel High School 3 3 3 9
L Vincent Li (drop) San Marino High School
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JV Original Advocacy SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Katlyn Chiu Alhambra High School 1 1 1 3
B Jessika Wang Alhambra High School 4 1 1 6
D Lloyd Kwan Gabrielino High School 3 3 3 9
D Nathan Kwan Gabrielino High School 4 4 4 12
D Stanley Lee Gabrielino High School 2 4 4 10
D Andy Sove Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
D Leon Tran Gabrielino High School 3 3 2 8
D Dother Wong Gabrielino High School 2 2 3 7
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JV Oratorical Interp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Eliana Wu Chen (drop) Alhambra High School
B Celine Chung Alhambra High School 4 2 4 10
B Cindy Fan Alhambra High School 2 1 4 7
B Elton Ho Alhambra High School 3 5 2 10
B Wei Wei Hung Alhambra High School 4 4 1 9
B Charlotte Ong Alhambra High School 1 5 3 9
B Amanda Yuan Alhambra High School 2 2 3 7
Q Frances Aguilar Arcadia High School 3 3 3 9
Q Isabell Yang Arcadia High School 2 3 2 7
R Titash Biswas Crescenta Valley High Scho 4 4 3 11
D Richelle Chow Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Tiffany Chung Gabrielino High School 4 3 2 9
D Jeffrey Duong Gabrielino High School 4 2 4 10
D A Y Lssa Gu Gabrielino High School 3 1 4 8
D Kara Ha Gabrielino High School 4 5 4 13
D Anny He Gabrielino High School 5 4 5 14
D Kay LAN Kha Gabrielino High School 1 3 1 5
D Samantha Luc Gabrielino High School 1 4 2 7
D Kevin Ng Gabrielino High School 5 4 4 13
D Linda Ngo Gabrielino High School 3 1 2 6
D Kay LIN Tran Gabrielino High School 1 2 1 4
D Jared Uenishi Gabrielino High School 3 2 1 6
D Wendy Wong Gabrielino High School 1 1 2 4
D Linda Woo Gabrielino High School 3 2 1 6
D Michael Yu Gabrielino High School 5 3 3 11
K Ilene Kung La Canada High School 2 1 5 8
J Jiawei Huang San Gabriel High School 2 3 5 10
J Matthew Luu San Gabriel High School 2 4 3 9
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JV Original Oratory SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Celine Cheng Alhambra High School 2 3 1 6
B Queenie Lam Alhambra High School 2 1 3 6
B Joseph Ney-Jun Alhambra High School 1 1 1 3
O Meiqing Maggie Gao Flintridge Sacred Heart Aca 4 3 4 11
O Gina Guan Flintridge Sacred Heart Aca 3 4 4 11
O Yijun Iris Sui Flintridge Sacred Heart Aca 3 3 4 10
D Auntie Dang Gabrielino High School 2 1 1 4
D Stephanie FooYeah Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
D Angelina Liang Gabrielino High School 1 2 3 6
D Danny Nguyen Gabrielino High School 2 1 2 5
D David Taing Gabrielino High School 3 2 3 8
K Sarah Bhaskaran La Canada High School 3 3 5 11
K Naomi Stephen (drop) La Canada High School
J Brian Tong San Gabriel High School 4 4 5 13
I Nowreen Rahman Schurr High School 1 2 2 5
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JV Original Prose/Poetry SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Arbi Bushka Alhambra High School 1 2 4 7
B Nathan Giang Alhambra High School 2 5 1 8
B Rui Wen Alhambra High School 4 1 5 10
D Jeffrey Duong Gabrielino High School 4 1 2 7
D Kara Ha Gabrielino High School 5 3 4 12
D Emily Hoang Gabrielino High School 1 3 2 6
D Samantha Luc Gabrielino High School 3 3 4 10
D Kevin Ng Gabrielino High School 3 4 4 11
D Danny Nguyen Gabrielino High School 2 2 3 7
D Jeremy Nguyen Gabrielino High School 1 1 3 5
D Christine T Tran Gabrielino High School 5 4 1 10
D Leslie Tran Gabrielino High School 3 4 3 10
D Jared Uenishi Gabrielino High School 3 1 1 5
D Ming Ming Vong Gabrielino High School 4 2 2 8
D Matthew Wong Gabrielino High School 2 3 2 7
D Wesley Yuan Gabrielino High School 1 2 1 4
A Rebecca Munguia Garfield High School 4 4 3 11
J Jennifer Cheung San Gabriel High School
J Lain Lain San Gabriel High School 2 5 5 12
L David Wang San Marino High School 5
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JV Thematic Interp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

D Elizabeth Campos (drop) Gabrielino High School
D J Nice Chen Gabrielino High School 3 2 2 7
D Patrick Chiang Gabrielino High School 4 1 1 6
D Andrea Chu Gabrielino High School 5 3 4 12
D Janet Han-Kwan Gabrielino High School 3 3 5 11
D Emily Hoang Gabrielino High School 2 2 2 6
D Vanessa Huynh Gabrielino High School 3 5 2 10
D Alice Shen Gabrielino High School 4 5 5 14
D Caleena Sugiharto Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Sarah Tang Gabrielino High School 2 2 3 7
D Christine T Tran Gabrielino High School 4 4 4 12
D Leslie Tran Gabrielino High School 1 4 3 8
D Denise Trieu Gabrielino High School 5 1 1 7
D Nicholas Tuong Gabrielino High School 2 4 4 10
D Ming Ming Vong Gabrielino High School 1 3 3 7
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Novice Congressional Extemp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Nathan Ayala Alhambra High School 2 1 2 5
B Frederick Chao Alhambra High School 4 3 3 10
B Justina Chen Alhambra High School 1 2 1 4
B Nathan Diep (drop) Alhambra High School
B Anthony Hu Alhambra High School 2 3 2 7
B Curtis Lee Alhambra High School 1 1 4 6
B Roy Li Alhambra High School 1 1 1 3
B Eva Luong (drop) Alhambra High School
B Lauren Phu Alhambra High School 3 3 3 9
B An Ly Tran Alhambra High School 3 4 2 9
B Ryan Wu Alhambra High School 1 3 2 6
Q Charlene Huang Arcadia High School 2 2 1 5
F Ivy Che Arroyo High School 4 2 4 10
F Fiona Truong Arroyo High School 3 4 1 8
R Aditi Purandare Crescenta Valley High Scho 2 2 3 7
M Edwin Banos L.A. Leadership Academy 3 1 5 9
M Carlos Lopez L.A. Leadership Academy 5 4 4 13
I Alyssa Acosta Schurr High School 4 5 3 12
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Novice Dramatic Interp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Julie Luu Alhambra High School 3 1 1 5
F Tina On Arroyo High School 2 3 1 6
F Queenie Quan Arroyo High School 1 2 1 4
F Aime Solis Arroyo High School 1 2 3 6
D Grandma Lay (drop) Gabrielino High School
D Ayesha Sirimane Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Samantha Tang Gabrielino High School 2 1 2 5
A Melissa Barales-Lopez Garfield High School 4 5 4 13
K Olivia Cwik La Canada High School 2 1 2 5
K Nareh Derhartounian La Canada High School 2 3 3 8
K Shreya Desai La Canada High School 2 4 3 9
K Holly Miller La Canada High School 2 3 4 9
K Kevin Mo La Canada High School 4 4 3 11
C Christopher Steven Herrera La Puente High School 1 1 3 5
P Lanna Jenkins Millikan High School 1 3 2 6
J Angela Lu San Gabriel High School 3 2 1 6
J Seena Nghiem San Gabriel High School 3 3 2 8
J Johanna Ung San Gabriel High School 4 2 2 8
L Claire Chiu San Marino High School 4 2 5 11
L Alex Sun San Marino High School 3 4 4 11
I Brianna Alanis Schurr High School 5 5 1 11
I Michelle Carrillo Schurr High School 5 4 2 11
I Kathy Divas Schurr High School 3 3 4 10
I Amber Ochoa (drop) Schurr High School
I Kelvin Torres Schurr High School 1 2 4 7

E Melody Lin Temple City High School 3 1 5 9
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Novice Duo Interp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Austin Chan
Alissa Chow Alhambra High School 4 3 4 11

B Julian Leija
Maddie Crescenzo Alhambra High School 3 3 2 8

B Brandon Chung
Ly Jacky Nhiayi Alhambra High School 3 2 4 9

Q Rebecca Liu
Irene Lee Arcadia High School 1 1 1 3

F Hai Chou
Gina Duong Arroyo High School

F Isaiah Lopez
Isaiah Perez Arroyo High School 2 1 2 5

F Emily Zapata
Malinelly Romero Arroyo High School 2 3 4 9

F Raimond Segura
Bradley Romo Arroyo High School 1 2 2 5

F Vy Le
Lisa Zhu Arroyo High School 2 1 1 4

R Bayla Bash
Michelle Cruz Crescenta Valley High Scho 1 2 3 6

D Elijah Arizmendiz Urias
Andrew Do Gabrielino High School

D Ze Hao Deng
Jia Liu Gabrielino High School 2 4 3 9

K Swani Shah
Jackie Gevorgian La Canada High School 4 3 5 12

K Adam Sun
Peter Smith La Canada High School

I Joanna Lei
Amy Lei Schurr High School 1 2 1 4

E Brittany Phan
Emma Xing Temple City High School 3 1 3 7
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Novice Expository SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Brianna Godinez Alhambra High School 1 2 4 7
B Anna Tam Alhambra High School 4 3 5 12
B Evelyn Valenzuela Alhambra High School 5 3 4 12
Q Calvin Nguyen Arcadia High School 4 2 3 9
D Raymond Lo Gabrielino High School 3 5 3 11
D Six Peng Gabrielino High School 3 1 1 5
D Stephanie Rubio Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
L Rennie Chen San Marino High School 2 4 2 8
L Morgan Wong San Marino High School 2 4 2 8
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Novice Foreign Extemp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Gabriel Gonzalez Alhambra High School 1 2 2 5
B Kevin Lin Alhambra High School 4 5 2 11
D Kenny Le Gabrielino High School 3 3 4 10
J Britney Ting San Gabriel High School 2 4 5 11
L Wania Ahmad San Marino High School 3 1 3 7
L Douglas Luo San Marino High School 4 3 1 8
L Kyle Weng San Marino High School 2 1 3 6
L Aston Yong San Marino High School 1 2 1 4
E Justin Chai Temple City High School 5 4 4 13
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Novice Humorous Interp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Logan Russell Alhambra High School 5 3 2 10
Q Andrew Conner Arcadia High School 5 4 4 13
Q Michael Huang Arcadia High School 1 2 3 6
F Randy Ho Arroyo High School 4 4 4 12
F Andy Huynh Arroyo High School 2 2 3 7
F Norman Huynh Arroyo High School 1 4 3 8
F Jessica Liu Arroyo High School 3 1 2 6
F Christopher Loekman Arroyo High School 2 1 1 4
F Lawrence Luu Arroyo High School 3 3 3 9
D Daniel Chen Gabrielino High School 4 4 1 9
D Andrew Do (drop) Gabrielino High School
D Gabriel Pena Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Kevin Pham Gabrielino High School 2 2 1 5
D Elijah Arizmendiz Urias Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
C Katherine Tatiana Gonzalez La Puente High School 3 5 4 12
H Lorenzo Balasco Mark Keppel High School 4 5 5 14
H Lo Kuei Na Mark Keppel High School 5 5 5 15
J Derek Lew San Gabriel High School 3 3 5 11
J Jasmine Portinga San Gabriel High School 4 3 4 11
E Charlie Dodge Temple City High School 2 1 2 5
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Novice Impromptu SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Jonathan Chan (drop) Alhambra High School
B Justina Chen Alhambra High School 3 1 2 6
B Nathan Diep (drop) Alhambra High School
B Gabriel Gonzalez Alhambra High School 1 1 1 3
B Ying Ying Guo Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
B Roy Li Alhambra High School 1 1 1 3
B Eva Luong (drop) Alhambra High School
B Ricardo Ronquillo (drop) Alhambra High School
B Ryan Wu Alhambra High School 2 3 4 9
Q Royal Gong Arcadia High School 2 3 2 7
Q Charlene Huang Arcadia High School 2 1 1 4
Q Alyson Kong Arcadia High School 3 1 2 6
Q Jonathan Powers Arcadia High School 4 2 5 11
Q Tiger Sun Arcadia High School 3 1 3 7
Q Patrick Wang Arcadia High School 5 3 5 13
Q Alexander Williams Arcadia High School 3 3 3 9
F Ivy Che Arroyo High School 3 5 3 11
F Jesus Vasquez Arroyo High School 4 3 5 12
R Aditi Purandare Crescenta Valley High Scho 1 4 2 7
M Edwin Banos L.A. Leadership Academy 4 4 5 13
M Carlos Lopez L.A. Leadership Academy 4 4 5 13
K Olivia Cwik La Canada High School 2 2 3 7
K Angela Guglielmino La Canada High School 2 3 4 9
K Emily Prange La Canada High School 2 4 3 9
H Eric Huang Mark Keppel High School 4 2 4 10
H Kirby Lam Mark Keppel High School 1 3 4 8
H Ethan Lee Mark Keppel High School 4 5 5 14
J Tiffany Le San Gabriel High School 3 2 2 7
J Virginia Situ San Gabriel High School 5 2 3 10
J Britney Ting San Gabriel High School 2 4 4 10
L Wania Ahmad San Marino High School 1 2 2 5
L Douglas Luo San Marino High School 1 1 1 3
L Kyle Weng San Marino High School 3 2 1 6
L Aston Yong San Marino High School 1 4 1 6
I George Jimenez Schurr High School 4 5 4 13

E Clarence Liu Temple City High School 5 4 5 14
E Khang Ly (drop) Temple City High School
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Novice National Extemp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Jonathan Chan Alhambra High School
B Ryan Chau Alhambra High School 4 3 2 9
B Veronica Tsuchida Alhambra High School 1 3 3 7
B Winston Yan Alhambra High School 1 2 2 5
Q Brandon Lu Arcadia High School 2 2 1 5
Q Emily Quach Arcadia High School 2 1 1 4
F Christopher Loekman Arroyo High School 1 2 2 5
D Daniel Chen Gabrielino High School 5 4 1 10
D Cassidy Do Gabrielino High School 3 3 1 7
D Noway Noli Nolawit Thai Gabrielino High School 3 3 4 10
K Emily Ballinger La Canada High School 2 1 3 6
K Ian Strange La Canada High School 2 4 3 9
T Dan Dao Long Beach Polytechnic Hig 3 4 4 11
J Tiffany Le San Gabriel High School 3 1 4 8
J Virginia Situ San Gabriel High School 4 2 2 8
I Kaitlyn Do Schurr High School
I George Jimenez Schurr High School 1 1 5 7
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Novice Original Advocacy SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Dexter To Alhambra High School 4 4 4 12
B Miranda To Alhambra High School 5 2 1 8
Q Andrew Hoagland Arcadia High School 3 2 2 7
Q Cindy Qi Arcadia High School 4 3 4 11
Q Monica Tsui Arcadia High School 2 3 2 7
D Stephanie Rubio Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Samantha Tang Gabrielino High School 2 5 3 10
D Noway Noli Nolawit Thai Gabrielino High School 3 4 5 12
K Faith Florez La Canada High School 1 1 3 5
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Novice Oratorical Interp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Binta Diallo (drop) Alhambra High School
B Vivienne Kau Alhambra High School 1 1 3 5
B Cindy Tien Alhambra High School 2 2 2 6
B Janet Yu Alhambra High School 2 1 4 7
Q Katelin Betker Arcadia High School 2 1 1 4
Q Ivy Chang Arcadia High School 1 3 2 6
Q Yi Ling Chen Arcadia High School 3 3 3 9
Q Tia Chu (drop) Arcadia High School
Q Krystal Do Arcadia High School 1 1 3 5
Q Amira Habashy Arcadia High School 1 1 2 4
Q Sharie Kuo Arcadia High School 1 1 1 3
Q April Li Arcadia High School 3 4 3 10
Q Isabella Liu Arcadia High School 2 3 1 6
Q Anusha Silla Arcadia High School 4 2 5 11
Q Samantha Vuong Arcadia High School 5 1 2 8
Q Daphne Wu Arcadia High School 2 2 3 7
Q Gabby Yu Arcadia High School 5 2 4 11
D Ze Hao Deng Gabrielino High School 4 4 5 13
D Cassidy Do Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
D Jia Liu Gabrielino High School 3 4 4 11
D Raymond Lo Gabrielino High School 4 4 5 13
K Emily Ballinger La Canada High School 2 3 2 7
K Tatiana Safarian La Canada High School 2 3 1 6
H Vivian Zhang Mark Keppel High School 4 2 5 11
L Aaron Wilson (drop) San Marino High School
I Gilbert Camero Schurr High School 3 4 4 11
I Diana Cuevas Schurr High School 3 4 3 10
I Crystal Huang Schurr High School 1 3 4 8
I William Kong (drop) Schurr High School
I Jackie Yutan Schurr High School 3 2 1 6

E Angela Chen Temple City High School 4 5 4 13
E Joey Chuong Temple City High School 4 5 5 14
E Jessica Huang Temple City High School 3 3 1 7
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Novice Original Oratory SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Chanel Blue Alhambra High School 1 1 1 3
B Sydney Chang Alhambra High School 2 1 1 4
B Alexandra Slusser-Banh Alhambra High School 1 2 2 5
B Emi Takemoto Alhambra High School 1 2 1 4
B Sarah Uy Alhambra High School 4 4 4 12
B Kevin Wong Alhambra High School 2 3 2 7
Q Katia Landauer Arcadia High School 1 1 2 4
Q Benjamin Cheung Liu (drop) Arcadia High School 1
Q Megan Pham Arcadia High School 2 2 2 6
Q Emily Quach Arcadia High School 1 1 1 3
R Claudia Kim Crescenta Valley High Scho 4 4 3 11
R Andrew Panosian Crescenta Valley High Scho 2 2 5 9
O Zhao Luna Liu Flintridge Sacred Heart Aca 4 4 5 13
O Tianyi (Victoria) Zhang Flintridge Sacred Heart Aca 2 3 4 9
D Grandma Lay (drop) Gabrielino High School
D Kenny Le Gabrielino High School 2 4 3 9
A Alexis Cruz Garfield High School 5 5 4 14
K Rebecca Lim La Canada High School 3 3 3 9
K Diya Razdan La Canada High School 4 2 3 9
K Ava Salzman (drop) La Canada High School
C Skyy Doreen Rincon La Puente High School 4 5 5 14
L Baxton Chen San Marino High School 4 3 5 12
L Elina Huang San Marino High School 3 2 4 9
L Erina Widjaja San Marino High School 3 4 3 10
L Brittney Wong San Marino High School 3 2 4 9
I Daisy Castillo Schurr High School 3 3 1 7
I Kaitlyn Do Schurr High School 2 1 2 5
I Emily Valle Schurr High School 1 1 1 3
I Carrie Zhao (drop) Schurr High School

E Kung Chen Temple City High School 1 3 4 8
E Amanda Lam Temple City High School 3 3 3 9
E Agnes Mok Temple City High School 5 5 2 12
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Novice Original Prose/Poetry SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Elias Almarez-Herrera Alhambra High School 2 1 1 4
Q Alice Chi Arcadia High School 3 3 2 8
Q Edison Liu Arcadia High School 1 2 1 4
Q Hannah Zhang Arcadia High School 1 1 2 4
D Helen Hoang Gabrielino High School 2 4 2 8
D Oy Koy Gabrielino High School 4 2 3 9
D Gabriel Pena Gabrielino High School 1 1 4 6
D Kevin Pham Gabrielino High School 3 2 1 6
K Emily Prange La Canada High School 4 4 3 11
K Ava Salzman La Canada High School 2 3 3 8
K Fatima Shirazi La Canada High School 3 4 4 11
E Michelle Le Temple City High School 4 3 4 11
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Novice Thematic Interp SCDL Spring Novice
Code Name School Prelims

B Elias Almarez-Herrera Alhambra High School 4 3 4 11
D Helen Hoang Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Oy Koy Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Six Peng Gabrielino High School 2 2 3 7
D Ayesha Sirimane Gabrielino High School 3 4 2 9
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